NATIONAL QUALITY FORUM

Resource Use Steering Committee Meeting
July 15, 2011
3:00 PM EST

Please use the following information to access the conference call line:

Dial-in Number: 888-211-7383

Conference ID: 9745871

Event Title: Resource Use Steering Committee Meeting

Webinar Link: http://www.MyEventPartner.com/QualityForum142

3:00 pm

3:05 pm

3:15 pm

3:45 pm

4:15 pm

4:50 pm

4:55 pm

5:00pm

AGENDA

Welcome and Roll Call
Ashlie Wilbon, MPH, BSN, Senior Project Manager
Taroon Amin, MPH, MA, Senior Director

Recap of Work to Date, Expectations for Call
Ashlie Wilbon, MPH, BSN, Senior Project Manager
Taroon Amin, MPH, MA, Senior Director

Bruce Steinwald, MBA, Co-Chair

Tom Rosenthal, MD, Co-Chair

Ingenix Feasibility Discussion
1599: ETG Based Non-Condition Specific resource use measure (Ingenix)
1595: ETG Based Diabetes resource use measure (Ingenix)

1591: ETG Based Congestive Heart Failure (CHF) resource use measure
(Ingenix)

1594: ETG Based Coronary Artery Disease (CAD) resource use measure
(Ingenix)

NQF Member/Public Comment
Wrap Up/Next Steps

Ms. Wilbon

Mr. Steinwald

Dr. Rosenthal

Adjourn



