## NATIONAL QUALITY FORUM

## Resource Use Steering Committee Meeting July 15, 2011 3:00 PM EST

Please use the following information to access the conference call line:

Dial-in Number: 888-211-7383 Conference ID: 9745871 Event Title: Resource Use Steering Committee Meeting Webinar Link: <u>http://www.MyEventPartner.com/QualityForum142</u>

## **AGENDA**

3:00 pm	<b>Welcome and Roll Call</b> Ashlie Wilbon, MPH, BSN, Senior Project Manager Taroon Amin, MPH, MA, Senior Director
3:05 pm	<b>Recap of Work to Date, Expectations for Call</b> Ashlie Wilbon, MPH, BSN, Senior Project Manager Taroon Amin, MPH, MA, Senior Director Bruce Steinwald, MBA, Co-Chair Tom Rosenthal, MD, Co-Chair
3:15 pm	<ul> <li>Ingenix Feasibility Discussion</li> <li>1599: ETG Based Non-Condition Specific resource use measure (<i>Ingenix</i>)</li> <li>1595: ETG Based Diabetes resource use measure (<i>Ingenix</i>)</li> </ul>
3:45 pm	<b>1591:</b> ETG Based Congestive Heart Failure (CHF) resource use measure ( <i>Ingenix</i> )
4:15 pm	<b>1594:</b> ETG Based Coronary Artery Disease (CAD) resource use measure ( <i>Ingenix</i> )
4:50 pm	NQF Member/Public Comment
4:55 pm	Wrap Up/Next Steps Ms. Wilbon Mr. Steinwald Dr. Rosenthal
5:00pm	Adjourn